
 
  

    
   

      

Mat Eve 
12:25 GUL 7:00 CHT 
12:30 DEL 7:00 MTH 
12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 
12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 

12:45 CHD 
1:00 WDB 
3:50 HAW 
4:00 SAN 

12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 
1:00 RDM 6:15 HOO 
1:30 POC 6:55YON 

7:00 MOH 

1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 
1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 
5:00 HOT 10:55 HOT 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:25 GUL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:25 GUL 7:00 CHT 12:25 GUL 7:00 CHT 
12:35 BEL 9:30 AUS 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 12:30 DEL 7:00 MTH 12:30 DEL 7:00 MTH 
12:40 LRL 1:30 PID 1:30 PID 1:10 FLK 8:00 REM 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 
1:00 KEE 2:30 IND 2:30 IND 1:30 PID 9:30 AUS 1:30 PID 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 12:40 PIM 9:30 AUS 

1:00 WDB GSA GSA 2:30 IND 2:10 IND 1:00 KEE 1:00 KEE 
3:50 HAW LSA LSA 5:55 DED 4:50 WDB 1:10 WDB 1:00 WDB 
4:00 SAN GSA 5:55 DED 3:50 HAW 3:50 HAW 

LSA GSA 4:00 SAN 4:00 SAN 
5:55 DED 5:55 DED 

12:40 HPL 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:55 YON 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 5:10 MDW 12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 
1:30 POC 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 12:45 MDW 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:55YON 12:30 FRE 6:15 HOO 1:00 RDM 6:15 HOO 
4:30 HAR 7:00 MOH 1:30 POC 4:00 DAY 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 1:00 RDM 6:55YON 1:30 POC 6:55YON 

4:00 DAY 4:30 HAR 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 
4:30 HAR 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 5:30 SGN 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 
1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 
5:00 HOT 10:55 HOT 10:55 HOT 5:00 HOT 10:55 HOT 

1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:25 GUL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:25 GUL 7:00 CHT 12:25 GUL 7:00 CHT 
12:35 BEL 9:30 AUS 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 12:30 DEL 7:00 MTH 12:30 DEL 8:00 REM 
12:40 LRL 1:30 PID 1:30 PID 1:00 KEE 8:00 REM 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 12:35 BEL 9:30 AUS 
1:00 KEE 2:30 IND 2:30 IND 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 1:00 KEE 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 12:40 PIM 

1:00 WDB GSA GSA 1:30 PID 1:30 PID 1:00 KEE 1:00 KEE 
3:50 HAW LSA LSA 2:30 IND 2:10 IND 1:10 WDB 1:00 WDB 
4:00 SAN 5:55 DED 4:50 WDB 3:50 HAW 3:50 HAW 

GSA 5:55 DED 4:00 SAN 4:00 SAN 
LSA GSA 5:55 DED 5:55 DED 

12:40 HPL 6:00 NFD 1:30 POC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 5:10 MDW 12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 
1:00 RDM 4:30 HAR 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:55YON 12:30 FRE 6:15 HOO 1:30 POC 6:15 HOO 

7:00 MOH 1:30 POC 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 6:55YON 4:00 DAY 6:55YON 
4:00 DAY 4:30 HAR 4:00 DAY 7:00 MOH 7:00 MOH 
4:30 HAR 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 5:30 SGN 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 
1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 
5:00 HOT 10:55 HOT 10:55 HOT 5:00 HOT 10:55 HOT 

1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 
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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 

6 7 8 

13 

2 3 

14129 10 11 

Breeders' Cup 

NOVEMBER 5, 2022 

Stakes Races Leading to the Breeders' 
Cup Going On Now! 

See Guest Services for List of Events! 



0 

RACING REWARDS 
Get One Free Racing Program Daily 
With Your Lucky North® Club Card! 

Sign Up Today at Guest Services 

12:25 GUL 7:00 MNR 12:55 PRX 
12:35 BEL 9:30 AUS 1:10 FLK 
12:40 LRL 1:30 PID 
1:00 KEE 2:30 IND 

1:00 WDB GSA 
3:50 HAW LSA 
4:00 SAN 

12:40 HPL 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 
1:30 POC 
4:30 HAR 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 
1:05 UKD 
5:00 HOT 

1:30 MJC 

12:25 GUL 7:00 MNR 12:45 MHV 
12:35 BEL 9:30 AUS 12:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 
12:40 LRL 1:10 FLK 
1:00 KEE 1:30 PID 

1:00 WDB 2:30 IND 
3:50 HAW GSA 
4:00 SAN LSA 

12:40 HPL 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 
1:30 POC 6:55 YON 

7:00 MOH 

1:00 WHD 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 5:30 SGN 
1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 
5:00 HOT 

1:30 MJC 

      OCTOBER 2022 
Simulcast Calendar 
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7:00 CHT 
7:00 MTH 
8:00 REM 
9:30 AUS 

6:00 NFD 
6:15 HOO 
6:30 DAY 
6:55YON 

7:00 MOH 

5:30 SGN 
7:00 TSX 

10:55 HOT 

7:00 CHT 
8:00 REM 
9:30 AUS 

6:00 NFD 
6:15 HOO 
6:55YON 

7:00 MOH 

5:30 SGN 
7:00 TSX 

10:55 HOT 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
7:00 MNR 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:25 GUL 7:00 CHT 
9:30 AUS 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 12:55 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 12:30 DEL 7:00 MTH 

1:30 PID 1:00 KEE 8:00 REM 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 
2:30 IND 1:10 FLK 9:30 AUS 1:00 KEE 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 

GSA 1:30 PID 1:30 PID 12:45 MHV 
LSA 2:30 IND 2:10 IND 1:00 KEE 

5:55 DED 4:50 WDB 1:10 WDB 
GSA 5:55 DED 3:50 HAW 
LSA GSA 4:00 SAN 

5:55 DED 

6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:15 HOO 
6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:55YON 12:30 FRE 6:55YON 
7:00 MOH 1:30 POC 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 

4:00 DAY 4:30 HAR 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 
4:30 HAR 

5:30 SGN 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 
10:55 HOT 4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 

10:55 HOT 10:55 HOT 

1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
7:00 MNR 12:45 MHV 7:00 MNR 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:25 GUL 

12:55 PRX 9:30 AUS 12:45 MHV 7:00 MNR 12:35 BEL 8:00 REM 12:30 DEL 
1:10 FLK 12:55 PRX 8:00 REM 12:40 LRL 9:30 AUS 12:35 BEL 
1:30 PID 1:00 KEE 9:30 AUS 1:00 KEE 12:40 LRL 
2:30 IND 1:10 FLK 1:30 PID 1:00 KEE 

GSA 1:30 PID 2:10 IND 1:10 WDB 
LSA 2:30 IND 4:50 WDB 3:50 HAW 

5:55 DED 5:55 DED 4:00 SAN 
GSA GSA 5:55 DED 
LSA 

12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 
12:45 MDW 6:55 YON 12:45 MDW 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:55YON 12:30 FRE 
1:30 POC 7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 12:45 MDW 7:00 MOH 12:45 MDW 
4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 

1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 7:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 
4:30 HOT 9:30 HOT 1:05 UKD 10:55 HOT 1:05 UKD 7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 

10:55 HOT 

1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 

Harness Thoroughbred 
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SATURDAY 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

FRIDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY 

23 24 25 2827 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

26

 

  
  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
  

   
   

    

BEL BELMONT DAY DAYTON 
CHT CHARLES TOWN HOO HOOSIERPARK 
CHD CHRUCHILL MDL MEADOWLANDS 
DED DELTA DDOWNS MDW THE MEADOWS 
FLK FINGER LAKES MVR MIAMI VALLEY 
GUL GULFSTREAM MOH MOHAWK 
HAW HAWTHORNE MTC MONTICELLO 
IND INDIANA GRAND NFD NORTHFIELD 
KEE KEENELAND POM POMPANO 
LAD LOUISIAN DOWNS YON YONKERS 
MED MEADOWLANDS POM POMPANO 
MHV MAHONINNG VALLEY YON YONKERS 
MTH MONMOUTH 
PHL PARX 
PEN PENN NAT'L 
PID PRESQUE ISLE 

WDB WOODBINE 

Greyhound 
IOW IOWA 
HOT CALIENTE 

Jai-Alai SGN SOUTHLAND 
DJA DANIA TSX TRI-STATE 
MJC MAGIC CITY WHD WHEELING 
MJA MIAMI UKD UK GREYHOUNDS 

12:15 MHV 
12:25 GUL 
12:30 DEL 
12:35 BEL 
12:40 PIM 
1:00 KEE 
1:00 WDB 
3:50 HAW 
4:00 SAN 
5:55 DED 

12:30 FRE 
1:30 POC 
4:00 DAY 

1:00 WHD 
1:05 UKD 
5:00 HOT 

7:00 CHT 12:15 MHV 
8:00 REM 12:25 GUL 
9:30 AUS 12:30 DEL 

12:35 BEL 
12:40 PIM 
1:00 KEE 
1:00 WDB 
3:50 HAW 
4:00 SAN 
5:55 DED 

6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 
6:55YON 1:30 POC 

7:00 MOH 4:00 DAY 

5:30 SGN 1:00 WHD 
7:00 TSX 1:05 UKD 

10:55 HOT 5:00 HOT 

www.orangecitypoker.com
www.daytonabeachpoker.com

